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Q1 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' overall educational preparation is:
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#  Field %’;‘L'gf
1 Excellent 40.91% 9
2 Above Average 45.45% 10
3 Average 13.64% 3
4 Poor 0.00% O
5  Very Poor 0.00% O
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Q2 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' overall educational preparation is:

Excellent

Hhove Average _

Average

Poor

Very Poor
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
) o . Std .
it Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you
1 13. 15. 13.74 . .51 1
have hired, CSUF students' overall educational preparation is: 3.00 5.00 8 0 05 °
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Excellent 4211% 8
2 Above Average 4211% 8
3 Average 156.79% 3
4 Poor 0.00% O
5  Very Poor 0.00% O
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Q3 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ethical behavior are:

Excellent

Hhove Average _

Average

Poor

Very Poor
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
#  Field %';‘;'sf
1 Excellent 36.84% 7
2 Above Average 4211% 8
3 Average 21.05% 4
4 Poor 0.00% O
5  Very Poor 0.00% 0
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Q4 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ability to demonstrate an awareness of the impact of diversity on the counseling

process and sensitivity todifferences are:

Excellent

Average

Poor

Very Poor

o

#  Field

1 Excellent

2 Above Average

3 Average

4 Poor

5  Very Poor
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Q5 - Compared to other master degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ability to effectively conceptualize cases and write treatment plans are:
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1 Excellent

2 Above Average
3 Average

4 Poor

5  Very Poor
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Q6 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' professional writing skills are:

Excellent

Hhove Average _

Average

Poor

Very Poor
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
#  Field %':L'Ef
1 Excellent 271.718% b
2 Above Average 27.718% 5
3 Average 44.44% 8
4 Poor 0.00% O
5  Very Poor 0.00% 0
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Q7 - Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ability to think critically and solve problems are:
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Very Poor
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# Field Minimum Maximum Mean S.td. Variance Count
Deviation

Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you
1 have hired, CSUF students' ability to think critically and solve 1.00 3.00 2.22 0.63 0.40 18
problems are:

#  Field %:(sz

1 Excellent MN% 2

2 Above Average 55.56% 10

3 Average 33.33% 6

4 Poor 0.00% 0

5  Very Poor 0.00% 0
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Q8 - Your perception of support that students received from CSUF faculty is:

Poor
Very Poor
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Choice
# Field
© Count
1 Excellent 50.00% 9
2 Above Average 44.44% 8
3 Average 5.56% 1
4 Poor 0.00% 0
5  Very Poor 0.00% O
18
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Q9 - The reputation of the CSUF Counseling program is:

Exce"ent _
Apove Average _
fereoe -

Poor

Very Poor
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
#  Field %’;‘:ss
1 Excellent 38.89% 7
2 Above Average 55.56% 10
3 Average 5.56% 1
4 Poor 0.00% 0
5  Very Poor 0.00% 0
18
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Q10 - Please provide your suggestions for program improvement:

Please provide your suggestions for program improvement:
| believe the program is able to equip the students with the skills and foundation that they need to be successful in the field.

Teaching Law and Ethics sooner and incorporating it throughout. Also, teaching them flexibility. Sometimes they are too strick with Law and Ethics
and don't always know that the rules can change in county contracted specific situations.

I think the students could have some more training in writing progress notes. We are trying to provide more training on the agency side for them but
they seem to struggle with that at the beginning.

Make personal counseling for students mandatory.

The program is very humanistic and at times the students have difficulty with more short-term treatment interventions that may be necessary in
some cases.

Supervision requirements are higher than other, requirement for individual Supervision, No other requires it. The first semester not being able for
students to count more than 40 hours is a problem for students.

Allow for more clinical hours to be counted in the first semester. Lower the number of clinical hours required as it is difficult to obtain during the
traineeship. Lower the need for weekly individual supervision as it is very confining.

You have an excellent program - we did hire one of your students as our Foster Liaison. Her training and skills are exceptional. We currently also have
brought on another Practicum student from your program who is proving to be excellent as well.
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Q11 - Other ideas or comments:

Other ideas or comments:

Great program. We had the lowest interest this fall, not sure if it is location.

NA

CSUF is great. They always protect their students, and provide them with a great experience.
We are very pleased with all our students from CSUF!

none

We love working with Mary Read and professors are very cooperative.

Overall | am pleased with the caliber of the students. | just think the program requirements are difficult to complete in the time frame provided. As a
supervisor it is difficult to take a vacation with out finding someone to cover supervision.

n/a
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